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1 48 Pilati Matteo Rovereto VNB 1962 1994 expert 1

2 47 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 50 Special 1974 1994 expert 2

3 45 Lazzara Salvatore Rovereto VBN 1959 1979 storico 3

4 13 Meneghelli Cristian Mantova GS 160 1962 1973 expert 4

5 15 Franzini Deris Mantova SPECIAL 50 1977 1986 expert 4

6 46 Calzà Thomas Rovereto VN2T 125 1956 1972 faro basso 5

7 27 Mattioli Paolo Milano PK 50 Rush 1988 1949 expert 5

9 38 Lorenzetti Jacopo Macerata VM1T 1953 1981 faro basso 6

8 22 Norbis Maurizio Chiari V31T 1951 1976 faro basso 6

10 24 Selva Emanuela Milano Primavera 1980 1964 vintage 6

11 18 Goffi Gianbattista Coccaglio PX 125 1986 1969 vintage 7

12 37 Inverni Quirino Macerata VN2T 125 1956 1970 faro basso 8

13 25 Acquistapace Maurizio Milano Primavera 1979 1959 vintage 8

14 23 Mafezzoni Gabriele Chiari GL 150 1963 1977 storico 8

15 14 Giubelli Giancarlo Mantova GS 150 1958 1964 storico 10

16 17 Palini Davide Coccaglio Faro Basso 1953 1985 faro basso 12

17 30 Prunster Christian Bolzano ET3 1979 1979 vintage 12

18 26 Moneta Luciano Milano VM1T 125 1953 1948 faro basso 13

19 20 Merlo Gian Michele Ivrea GT 1967 1966 storico 13

20 19 Cammatano Fabio Merano V31T 125 1951 1961 faro basso 14

21 21 Bertoli Walter Chiari Primavera 1978 1978 vintage 16

22 32 Boscaro Moreno Bolzano PE 200 1982 1971 vintage 16

23 43 Mangia Antonio Trento Sprint V 1976 1983 storico 17

24 34 Schrott Werner Bolzano VESPA 125 1967 1967 storico 17

25 28 Grisancich Cosima Porcia VM2T 125 1954 1992 faro basso 18

26 11 Perdomini Alessandro Mantova VM1T 125 1953 1974 faro basso 30

27 41 Loreto Ilaria Trento PX 125 1989 1986 vintage 31

28 39 Derosa Paolo Trento VN2T 125 1956 1962 faro basso 31

29 42 Knycz Katia Trento PX 125 1985 1964 vintage 40

30 29 Zamignan Ezio Bolzano PX 200 1982 1954 vintage 42

31 33 Cerra Giacinto Bolzano GTS 300 1989 1978 vintage 43

32 16 Cazzola Marco Mantova VBA 150 1960 1985 storico 48

33 31 Ieraci Salvatore Bolzano PX 150 1989 1955 vintage 52



34 1 Rossi Fiorenzo Trento SS 1965 1957 storico 226

35 5 Tommasi Fabio Trento PX 150 1989 1955 vintage 635

36 2 Miori Michela Trento VLX 1989 1970 vintage 644

37 9 Hopfgartner Johann Falzes V31T 125 1951 1960 faro basso 1500

38 7 Huber Dietmar Falzes V31T 125 1951 1977 faro basso 1500

39 44 Boscolo Chielon Codevigo V31T 1951 1977 faro basso 1500

40 8 Erlacher Karlheinz Falzes GS 150 1956 1968 storico 1500

41 4 Bertoldi Michele Trento GS 150 1960 1976 storico 1500

42 12 Federici Claudio Mantova GS 150 1961 1947 expert 1500

43 6 Mair Philipp Falzes Sprint V 1961 1985 storico 1500

44 35 Cicognani Roberto S Giorgio GS 160 1963 1978 storico 1500

45 10 Neumair Alfred Falzes Sprint V 1964 1967 storico 1500

46 36 Zucca Fabrizio S Giorgio GT 125 1968 1966 storico 1500

47 40 Folgheraiter Massimo Trento ET3 1978 1969 vintage 1500

48 3 Errigo Luca Trento GTS 300 1989 1961 vintage 1500
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1 48 Pilati Matteo Rovereto VNB 1962 1994 expert 1

2 47 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 50 Special 1974 1994 expert 2

3 13 Meneghelli Cristian Mantova GS 160 1962 1973 expert 4

4 15 Franzini Deris Mantova SPECIAL 50 1977 1986 expert 4

5 27 Mattioli Paolo Milano PK 50 Rush 1988 1949 expert 5



3° Prova Campionato Rievocazioni Storiche
Trento, 5 maggio 2019

Classifica Assoluta

Pos N. Pilota Vespa Club
Modello 

Vespa

Anno 

Vespa

età 

pilota
Categoria

T

e

m

p

o 

TOT.

1 46 Calzà Thomas Rovereto VN2T 125 1956 1972 faro basso 5

2 22 Norbis Maurizio Chiari V31T 1951 1976 faro basso 6

3 38 Lorenzetti Jacopo Macerata VM1T 1953 1981 faro basso 6

4 37 Inverni Quirino Macerata VN2T 125 1956 1970 faro basso 8

5 17 Palini Davide Coccaglio Faro Basso 1953 1985 faro basso 12

6 26 Moneta Luciano Milano VM1T 125 1953 1948 faro basso 13

7 19 Cammatano Fabio Merano V31T 125 1951 1961 faro basso 14

8 28 Grisancich Cosima Porcia VM2T 125 1954 1992 faro basso 18

9 11 Perdomini Alessandro Mantova VM1T 125 1953 1974 faro basso 30

10 39 Derosa Paolo Trento VN2T 125 1956 1962 faro basso 31
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